MSA MESA LED
1-6 LightBARs
Solid State LED
DECORATIVE LUMINAIRE
Invue
SPECIFICATION FEATURES
Construction
HOUSING: Die-cast aluminum

TD516001EN
October 1, 2020 12:13 PM
ORDERING INFORMATION
page 5
Sample Number: MSA-E06-LED-E1-T3-GM
Product Family
Number of
LightBARs 1, 2 Lamp Type Voltage Distribution Color 5
MSA=Mesa E01= (1) 21 LED LightBAR 3
E02= (2) 21 LED LightBARs
E03= (3) 21 LED LightBARs
E04= (4) 21 LED LightBARs
E05= (5) 21 LED LightBARs
E06= (6) 21 LED LightBARs
F01= (1) 7 LED LightBAR 3
F02= (2) 7 LED LightBARs
F03= (3) 7 LED LightBARs
F04= (4) 7 LED LightBARs
F05= (5) 7 LED LightBARs
F06= (6) 7 LED LightBARs
LED= Solid State
Light Emitting
         Diodes
E1=Electronic (120-277V)
347=347V
480=480V 4
T2=Type II
T3=Type III
T4=Type IV
SL2=Type II w/Spill Control
SL3=Type III w/Spill  Control
SL4=Type IV w/Spill Control
RW=Rectangular Wide
5MQ=Type V Square Medium
5WQ=Type V Square Wide
5XQ=Type V Square Extra Wide
SLL=90° Spill Light Eliminator Left
SLR=90° Spill Light Eliminator Right
AP=Grey
BZ=Bronze
BK=Black
DP=Dark Platinum
GM=Graphite Metallic
WH=White
Options (Add as Suffix) Accessories (Order Separately) 20
PC=Button Type Photocontrol (Specify Voltage)
R=NEMA Twistlock Photocontrol Recepetacle
PER7 = NEMA 7-PIN Twistlock Photocontrol Receptacle 11, 12
2L=Two Circuits 6
LCF=LightBAR Cover Plate Matches Housing Finish
7030=70 CRI / 3000K CCT 7
7050=70 CRI / 5000K CCT 7
8030=80 CRI / 3000K CCT 7
ICB=Integral Cold Weather Battery Pack (Specify 120 or 277V) 8
LWR-LW=Enlighted Wireless Sensor, Wide Lens for 8' - 16' Mounting Height 9
LWR-LN=Enlighted Wireless Sensor, Narrow Lens for 16' - 40' Mounting Height 9
HSS=Factory Installed House Side Shield 10
DIM=0-10V Dimming Drivers
MS/DIM-L08=Motion Sensor for Dimming Operation, Maximum 8' Mounting Height 13, 14, 15, 16, 17
MS/DIM-L20=Motion Sensor for Dimming Operation, 9' - 20' Mounting Height 13, 14, 15, 16, 18
MS/DIM-L40W=Motion Sensor for Dimming Operation, 21' - 40' Mounting Height (Wide Range) 13, 14, 15, 16, 19
VA6028-XX=Dual Mount Arm (EPA 1.38)
VA6029-XX=Wall Mount Arm
OA/RA1016=NEMA Photocontrol - Multi-Tap
OA/RA1027=NEMA Photocontrol - 480V
OA/RA1201=NEMA Photocontrol - 347V
MA1253=10kV Circuit Module Replacement
LB/HSS-21=Field Installed House Side Shield for “E” LightBARs 10, 21
LB/HSS-07=Field Installed House Side Shield for “F” LightBARs 10, 21
WOLC-7P-10A=WaveLinx Outdoor Control Module (7-pin) 22
NOTES:
1. Standard 4000K CCT and nominal 70 CRI.
2. 21 LED LightBAR powered at 350mA, 7 LED LightBAR powered at 1A.